L23-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, VINTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies

General Fund

Children Services
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Health Department

Health Department

Senior Citizens

Senior Citizens

Rio Grande Community College

Vinton Local School District
General Fund

Current Expense

Current Expense

Current Expense

Current Expense

Current Expense

Classroom Facilities

Bond

Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District

Current Expense

Washington Township
General Fund
Cemetery

3.20
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
1.00
Subtotal 13.00

3.20
5.30
2.10
0.80
5.00
2.30
0.30
0.50
Subtotal 19.50

2.00
Subtotal 2.00
2.70
1.00
Subtotal 3.70

TOTAL 38.20

8.3770%
3.9267%
2.6178%
5.2356%
2.6178%
3.9267%
1.3089%
0.7853%
1.3089%
1.3089%
2.6178%
34.0314%

8.3770%
13.8743%
5.4974%
2.0942%
13.0890%
6.0209%
0.7853%
1.3089%
51.0471%

5.2356%
5.2356%

7.0681%
2.6178%
9.6859%

100.00%



