L23-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, VINTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies			
General Fund		3.20	8.3770%
Children Services		1.50	3.9267%
Developmental Disabilities		1.00	2.6178%
Developmental Disabilities		2.00	5.2356%
Emergency Medical Services		1.00	2.6178%
Emergency Medical Services		1.50	3.9267%
Health Department		0.50	1.3089%
Health Department		0.30	0.7853%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.3089%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.3089%
Rio Grande Community College		<u>1.00</u>	<u>2.6178%</u>
	Subtotal	13.00	34.0314%
Vinton Local School District			
General Fund		3.20	8.3770%
Current Expense		5.30	13.8743%
Current Expense		2.10	5.4974%
Current Expense		0.80	2.0942%
Current Expense		5.00	13.0890%
Current Expense		2.30	6.0209%
Classroom Facilities		0.30	0.7853%
Bond		<u>0.50</u>	<u>1.3089%</u>
	Subtotal	19.50	51.0471%
Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District			
Current Expense		2.00	<u>5.2356%</u>
	Subtotal	2.00	5.2356%
Washington Township			
General Fund		2.70	7.0681%
Cemetery		<u>1.00</u>	<u>2.6178%</u>
	Subtotal	3.70	9.6859%
	TOTAL	38.20	100.00%